
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Brook Thompson

 700 Second Ave S Nashville, Tn 37219
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

104173

115295

108762

10100001600

10100001600

10100001600

JAY CATIGNANI

L. MARSHALL ALBRITTON, ATTORNEY

L. MARSHALL ALBRITTON, ATTORNEY

January 31, 2020

2015

2017

2016

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

PARTNERSHIP MANAGEMENT SERVICES

CUMBERLAND FARM LLC

CUMBERLAND FARM LLC

HT009TN
1Page:


