DOCKET Administrative Judge: Brook Thompson

January 31. 2020

700 Second Ave S Nashville, Tn 37219

TIME	APPELLANT	REPRESENTATIVE	PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO	REMARKS	NOTES
09:00 AM	PARTNERSHIP MANAGEMENT SERVICES	JAY CATIGNANI	10100001600		
			Appeal No. 104173	Tax Year 2015	
09:00 AM	CUMBERLAND FARM LLC	L. MARSHALL ALBRITTON, ATTORNEY	10100001600		
			Appeal No. 115295	Tax Year 2017	
09:00 AM	CUMBERLAND FARM LLC	L. MARSHALL ALBRITTON, ATTORNEY	10100001600		
			Appeal No. 108762	Tax Year 2016	